Class Name

Rooted

Conquerors for Christ

Under Construction

Extreme Makeover

Cross Trainers

Body Builders
Common Grace
Potter’s Clay
Joy

Great Expectations

Moaabites
Care Bears

Truth Seekers

Deeply Rooted

Teacher(s)
Jerry Martin

Trevor Stitt

Bart Barrett
Benji Stultz

Dr. Joel Breidenbaugh

Sean Nichols

Eric Reinhold

Jeff Geuder
Ron Pierson
Nick Elkins

Dr. John Adams

Jim Scroggins
Carl Breidenbaugh

Roger Stitt
Jane Beougher

Sharon llgenfritz

Dave Brown
Gino Ratti

Room

WC003

Al131

All4

A129

A138

Al115

A136

Al101

Al18

A104

A109

A133

A108

Worship Center

Subject Matter Target Audience

A Walk Through Romans 18-25 Single
Ladies: Me, Myself & Lies 25-35

by Jennifer Rothschild

Men: 33 the Series: A Man & His Design

Value Packed Parenting 35-45
by Dr. Kevin Leman

Bible Studies for Life: 35-50
Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: How God uses
Imperfect People

Bible Studies for Life: 45-55
Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: How God uses
Imperfect People

Psalms 45-65
Philippians 50-70

2 Peter 55-75

Psalms 60-80

Psalms 75+

Psalms Senior Men
Psalms Ladies All Ages

Bible Studies for Life: Ladies All Ages
Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: How God uses
Imperfect People

Various Scripture Passages All Ages
going through the Bible



