Class Name	Teacher(s)	Room	Subject Matter	Target Audience
Rooted	Jerry Martin	WC003	A Walk Through Romans	18-25 Single
Conquerors for Christ	Trevor Stitt	A131	Ladies: Me, Myself & Lies by Jennifer Rothschild Men: 33 the Series: A Man & His Desig	25-35 gn
Under Construction	Bart Barrett Benji Stultz	A114	Value Packed Parenting by Dr. Kevin Leman	35-45
Extreme Makeover	Dr. Joel Breidenbaugh Sean Nichols	A129	Bible Studies for Life: Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: Imperfect People	35-50 How God uses
Cross Trainers	Eric Reinhold	A138	Bible Studies for Life: Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: Imperfect People	45-55 How God uses
Body Builders	Jeff Geuder	A115	Psalms	45-65
Common Grace	Ron Pierson	A136	Philippians	50-70
Potter's Clay	Nick Elkins	A101	2 Peter	55-75
Joy	Dr. John Adams	A118	Psalms	60-80
Great Expectations	Jim Scroggins Carl Breidenbaugh	A104	Psalms	75+
Moaabites	Roger Stitt	A109	Psalms	Senior Men
Care Bears	Jane Beougher	A133	Psalms	Ladies All Ages
Truth Seekers	Sharon Ilgenfritz	A108	Bible Studies for Life: Real Relationships and Broken Vessels: Imperfect People	Ladies All Ages How God uses
Deeply Rooted	Dave Brown W Gino Ratti	orship Center	Various Scripture Passages going through the Bible	All Ages